
Sunday, April 28QV 860 x, NAPIER 349 m.
7. 0 am. London News, DominionWeather Forecast and Morning Pro-gramme8. 0 London News and Morning Pro-gramme
8.46 Newsletter from Britain (BBC)9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast and
Morning Programme
9.30 Songs of Worship
8.45 Joan Hammond (soprano)10. 0 Band Music
10.30 The Amazing Harold Williams: Aportrait of a

aroseal Zealander(11.30 Music for Everyman12. O Serenade
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather ForecastDinner Music
1.30 Traditional Folk Songs sung byNorma Procter
7145 Book Shop (NZBS)2.6 Francis Rosner Chamber Ensemble
Septet, Op. 20 Beethoven
: (NZBS)
2.45 Song and Story of the Maori

NZBS)8.0 The Romance of Horatio Sparkins,
by Charles Dickens (BBC)
3.30 David Rose’s Orchestra4.0 Microphone Musicals4.30 Officer Crosby ,5. 6 Junior Naturalists’ Club, conducted|by Crosbie Morrison
6.15 Children’s Session: Hullo YoungMusic Lovers (BBC)John Charlies. Thomas and The
Kingsmen
6. 0 News in Maori
6.25 Dominion Weather Forecast, Lon-don News and Radio Newsreel
7. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE: St.Paul’s Church
Preacher: Rev. W. R. McD, HayOrganist and-Choirmaster: S, G. Pearce8.6 Vocal Gems from Carousel
8.15 Life with the Lyons (BBC)
45 Sunday Evening Talk, DominionWeather Forecast and News.15 Lou Stein’s Orchestra
98.30 With a Song in My Heart10. O Reflections
The Epilogue10.30 Close down

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH
8. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast8. 3 Band Music
8.30 Hospital Requests
4o-30
Light Orchestras10.46 Short Story: My Brother Mike, byJohn O’Toole (NZBS)11 0 Close down6.0 o.m. Dinner Music .

Talk of the Town7.0 Orchestra and Chorus
7.30 The Goon Show-9 (BBC)
8. 0 The Melody Lingers On8.30 My Lady Waited9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
%. 3 #£='The Elysian SingersThe Masque in Dioclesian

Henry Purcell(Studio)
9.20 In Quiet Mood
9.40 Devotional Service: Father G. Ven-‘ning (Roman Catholic)
10. O Sunday Serenade10.30 Close down

OKA iad (ANGANYY
8. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8. O® Dominion Weather Forecast9.2 Merry Melodies
8.30 R.S.A. Notes
9.40 From Our Hymn Library
bag he ogeee Sports Page (Norm.10.15 Frank Weir, his Saxophone, Chorusand Orchestra
10.30 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano)Sonata in D, Op. 10, No. 3 BeethovenKirsten Flagstad (soprano)
Songs. by Schubert. Brahms and
Strauss ‘

11. 0 Close down’
6.0p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:The House at Pooh Corner-8 (BBC)6.30 Melodies for Strings
v A Play: Bonaventure, by Charlotte
Hastings. ceepa ESRRY Wells
8.30 Miriam Hodge (mezzo-soprano) |The Birds Go North Again
When Sweet Ann Sings
Gathering Daffodils arr. SomervellWher Moonbeams Softly Fall Seitz

(Studio)
8.45 Songs of the South: The NormanLuboff Choir9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast

9.4 Overture: Russlan and LudmillaGlinka
Tenor Time
9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. A. V.Brown (Baptist)
10. 0
10.30 Sunday

Serenade
Close down

m.2XN 1340 JNELSON 228.0 am. Breakfast Session
%. 3 Hymns for All
9.15 Morning. Concert
9.45 Calling Miss Courtneidge (BRC),(A repetition of Tuesday’s broadcastfrom 2XN)
10.16 Song Album
10.39 Cavalcade of Music.17. 0 Close down f

6. 0 p.m. Children’s Corner: Tales fromthe Arabian Nights ANASS)6.30 Book Shop (NZBS7.0 Short Story: Cure by ovate byGeorge Ewart Evans (NZBS745 Music for Pleasure
7.45 Ferdinand Lopez-11 (BBC)8.14 Eileen Joyce (piano)8.30 Nelson Newsreel
9. 3 Mendelssohn
Concertgebouw Orchestra of Amsterdam
Scherzo (Midsummer Night’s Dream)
Valerie McLean (mezzo-soprano) and— Wood (contralto)Duets:
I Would That My Love
Song from Ruy Blas
The Sabbath Morn
My Bark is Bounding to the Gale
Greeting

(Studio)Albert Ferber (piano)Two Songs Without Words
National Symphony OrchestraFirst Movement. (Symphony No, 4. in
A)

$40 Devotional Service (Roman Catho-e
10. O Sunday Evening Concert
10.30 Close down

) 690 kc, 434 m.
6. 0 a.m. National Programme (see panel)
11. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: Christchurch
Cathedral
Preacher; Very Rev. Martin Sullivan,
Dean of Christehurch
sig beni and Choirmaster: C. Foster.
12. 5.fig© National Programme (see panel)5. 0 pe aca s Service (Rev. Piper &
Griffiths)
5.30 Light Music6. 0 Songs for Baritones
6.15 Musical Comedy Marches
6.25 Md Aa Weather Forecast, Newsand Newsreel7.0 SALVATION ARMY SERVICE: Christ--ehurch Citadel
Sneaker: Major Wesley SimpsonBandmaster: Edwin Danholt
Sonester Leader: Ron GrayPianist: Rex Arbuckle

8.15 With a Song in My Heart
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk, DominionWeather Forecast and News
9.15 The Ashburton Vocal Study Group,leader Gertrude SmithThe Coming of Spring : HandelRain Curran
The Chase StanfordThe Spinning Song (The Flying Dutch-man) Wagner
A Spring of Thyme (The Seasons

aughan-WilliamsDance Duet (Hansel and Gretel)
HumperdinckHungarian Dance BrahmsElfin Song Wolf

The Sweet Little Girl and the Squee-ree
Sleep on Dear Souls Hollingdrake(Studio)

9.51 Iris Loveridge (piano) and theLondon Promenade Orchestra
Concerto in G Minor Bridgewater

10. 6 Late Evening Concert11. 0 London News11.20 Close down

JYC SSARISTCHURCH
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour, with at 5.5.
1957 Syllabus for The Royal Schools ofMusic (for details see 2YC)
6. 0 Tutira, by 4H. Guthrie’ Smith,

| adapted and arranged by Oliver Duff
(NZBS)

6.15 Britain Sings (RRC)6.30 Spanish Music for Harp
6.46 Ballet from Vienna
7. 0 OPERA: A Life for the Tsar, byGlinka (for details see 2YC)
10.10 Stravinsky
Noel Newton-Wood (piano) with mem-
bers of the Residentie Orchestra, con-ducted by Walter Goehr
Concerto for Piano and Wind Orches-tra
(Third of seven programmes)
The Halle Orehestra, conducted by SirJohn Barbirolli
Concerto for String Orchestra in D

10.43 Short Story: The Ballvmena Bari-
tone, by Conal O’Connor (NZBS)
(A repetition of last Wednesday’s broad-cast from Station 3YA)
11. 0 Close down

OAC 1160 42MARU258 m.
8. Oa.m. Morning Music
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 5 Massed Bands of Foden’s, Fairey’sand Morris
9.30 Reginald Kell (clarinet)45 Sacred Music9
10. 0 Musical Comedy Cameo10.30 Serenade
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. For Our Younger’ Listeners:
Once Upon a Time; Hereward the Wake
6.30 Repeat Performance
7. 0 Things to Come7.15 Folk Songs, by Harry Belafonte7.39 Scottish Session featuring DonaldBowman (solo-piper)
8. 0 Death Takes Small Riteser Kathleen MacCormack and the KerryPlayers
8.45 On the March with Erie Coates9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 4 Adventures in Space: Experts reply.to questions on achieving space conquest
9.39 Soliloquy

z

9.40 Devotional Service:. Pastor J. C.Ashworth (Congregational)10. O Late Night Concert10.30 Close down

OYE .SBEYMOUTH |
7. Oam. National Programme (see panel)9.30 Hospital Requests
11. 0 The Broad Highway-5 (NZBS)
11.30 National Programme (see panel)5. Op.m. Children’s Song Service5.30 Classical Requests6.25 Dominion Weather Forecast, Newsand Newsreel .
ye ANGLICAN SERVICE: GreymouthTechnical High School Assembly HallPreacher: Rev. K. G. AubreyPianist and Choirmaster: J. Paterson
8.15 Themes from Hollywoog8.45 Sunday Evenin Talk, DominionWeather Forecast, and News
9.30 Musically Yours
10. 0 Concert Stage
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
—780 ke. 384 m.

6. Oa.m. National Programme (see panel)
11. 0 UNITED CONGREGATIONAL SER-VICE: Fort) Street ChurchPreacher: nev.. George F. FisherOrganist: Gordon Matheson
12. Bp.m. National Programme (see panel)
5. 0 children’s Sunday Service
5.30 Fileen Joyce (piano)
5.45 Music of Melachrino6.25 Dominion Weather Forecast, Newsand Newsreel
7. 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SERVICE: St.
Joseph’sCathedral
8. 5 London Philharmonic OrchestraBallet Suite No. 2, Namouna Lalo
8.20 Mavis Martin (soprano)(For details see 4YZ)
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk, DominionWeather Forecast and News
9.15 The Westminster Light Orchestra9.45 Ida Haendel (violin)10. Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians10.15 London Studio Melodies
°
10.45 Sunday Reverie11. 0 London News
11.20 Close down

4YC 900 ,UNEDIN,, m.
5. 0 pm. Early Evening Concert, inelud-ing at 5.5, The Royal Schools of Music
Piano Examinations (For details see2YC
5.25 Albert Ferber (piano)Six Variations in F on an Original
Theme, Op. 34 Beethoven5.37 Pittsburgh Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 2 in B Flat Schubert6. 2 Rome Opera House Chorus and

~ Orchestra :

Go Thoughts On Golden Wings (Na-bucco) er7 Short Story: Over the Garden
Wall, by Nancy Bruce

neous)6.21 Alfredo Campoli (violin). with theLondon Symphony OrchestraIntroduction and Rondo a ied rapaint-Saens6.42 The Little Orchestra SocietyAcadian Songs and Dances from
Louisiana Story Virgil Thomson

y Pass| OPERA: A Life for the Tsar, byGlinka, with Marie Glavachevieh (se-prano) as Antonida, Militza Miladinovich(contralto) as Vanya, Drago = Startz(tenor) as Bogdan Sobinin, Miro Chan-
galovich (bass) as Ivan Sussanin; withother Soloists, Chorus of the YugoslavArmy, and Orchestra of the National
Opera, Belgrade, conducted by OscarDanon (All YCs)
10.10 The Writing and Re-writing ofPacific History, the first of two talks
by Dr Francis West, in which he con-siders the way in which the writing ofhistory must alter with changing cir-cumstances (NZBS) .
10.27) 2000 Years of Music, the last offour programmes dealing with the His-tory of Musie from the earliest timesto the 18th ‘century10.45 Wilhelm Kempt (piano)St. Francis of Assisi-The Sermon tothe Birds Liszt11. 0 Close down

TAD
1430
QUNEDIN,,ke. m.

pi" am. Radio Church of the Helpingand
10. O Little Chapel of Good Cheer10.30 Timely Topics from the Bible11. 0 Voice of Propheey11.30 Back to the Bible
12. 0 Oral Roberts Programme12.30 p.m. Close down

AY]ANYERCARGILL,7. Oa.m. National Programme (see panel)5. Op.m. Children’s Song Service5.30 For details until 6.25, see 4YA6.25 Dominion Weather Forecast, Newsand Newsreel
7. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE: NorthInvercargill Church
Preacher; Rev. A. D. Robertson
8.5 For details until 8.20, see 4YA
8.20 Mavis Martin (soprano)
Song of the Open La ForgeI Wept, Reloved HueAt the Well HagemannThe TrystBlack Roses Sibelius

(Studio)
8.45 For details until 11.20, see 4YA11.20 Close down

MAVIS MARTIN (soprano), who can
be heard in a studio recital from 4YZ

at 8.20 tonight


